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TRENTON BOARD OF EDUCATION 
ANNUAL MEETING NOTICE 

 
 

At the Trenton Board of Education Meeting held on Monday, March 25, 2024, it was established that 

Board Meetings will commence at 5:30 P.M. on the following dates in the Auditorium of the Board of 

Education, Central Services Building, 108 North Clinton Avenue, Trenton, NJ, unless otherwise advertised. 

Public Participation is invited at all  meetings. 

 

 
Monday, August 28, 2023 

Monday, September 25, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Thursday, January 4, 2024, Reorganization Meeting 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday, March 25, 2024 

Monday, April 29, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 
 

 
 

Formal Action Will Be Taken. 
 

 

 

 


